109學年度第一學期明廉國小課外社團高爾夫球社名單
指導：黃兆禎教練/詹前力先生
	人次
	班級
	座號
	姓名
	備註
	人次
	班級
	座號
	姓名
	備註

	1
	303
	5
	劉品奕
	
	21
	
	
	
	

	2
	303
	16
	馮湘芸
	
	22
	
	
	
	

	3
	303
	24
	温晨昕
	
	23
	
	
	
	

	4
	304
	9
	篤固‧法荖
	
	24
	
	
	
	

	5
	402
	1
	劉品浩
	
	25
	
	
	
	

	6
	403
	19
	温欣芸
	
	26
	
	
	
	

	7
	502
	13
	趙泯茜
	
	27
	
	
	
	

	8
	503
	20
	溫晨晞
	
	28
	
	
	
	

	9
	603
	9
	趙耕鋐
	
	29
	
	
	
	

	10
	604
	5
	陳振祥
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	11
	604
	6
	郭紘銘
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	12
	604
	10
	姜鴻昇
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